Styrkeliste

DSU : 19-03-2024

Styrkeliste for Tarnby 1
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Navn

Brian Christer Baerentsen

Kim Poulsen

Ebbe Klitgard

Ole Fjeldgaard Kristensen

Michael Locker
Ole Ngrskov
Bjarne Mielow
René Thor Poulsen
Bjarne Mathiesen
Erling Jergensen
Kurt Olsen

Morten Jargensen
Berge Hansen
Svend Arnkilde
Karlo Havmand
Andreas Peter Nissen

Finn William Larsen

Hold

Tarnby 1
Tarnby 1
Tarnby 1
Tarnby 1
Reserve
Tarnby 1
Reserve
Reserve
Tarnby 1
Reserve
Reserve
Tarnby 1
Reserve
Tarnby 1
Reserve
Reserve

Reserve

http://www.skak.dk
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Rating

2015
1994
1769
1781
1656
1628
1590
1000
1498
1475
1430
1404
1389
1363
1256
1050
1020

Fide rat.

2081
2061
1883
1880
0

1695
1714

1672

1608

1549

1338

7



